ALLINTON ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD
331 Jalan Besar Singapore 208983
T65 6296 0679  W allinton.com.sg  E sales@allinton.com.sg
Air ToolsSafety
Sa
fety
1 50L Bag Spill Fix Absorbent
8 1200mm General Purpose Boom

• Improve efficiency by allowing solvent to be stored near the points of use   • Improve security with keyed locking mechanism
Powder Coat Finish
Zinc Coat
1.2mm Galvanised
Steel
AN01442
AN01443
AN01444
AN01445
AN01446
AN01447
AN01448
AN01449
AN01450
size available in Corrosive, Toxic classes also.
 FC1D15 1 door, 1 shelf 15 4 630 435 436
 FC1D45 1 door, 1 shelf 45 12 960 595 460
 FC1D57 1 door, 1 shelf 57 15 1190 595 460
 FC1D83 1 door, 3 shelf 83 22 1720 595 460
 FC1D204 1 door, 3 shelf 204 54 1720 595 460
 FC2D114 2 door, 1 shelf 114 30 1190 1090 460
 FC2D170 2 door, 2 shelf 170 45 1720 1090 460
 FC2D227 2 door, 2 shelf 227 60 1720 860 860
 FC2D340 2 door, 2 shelf 340 90 1720 1090 860
Capacity
 Code Construction
 Height Width  Depth
 mm mm  mm Litres Gallons